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Philadelphia	Catholic	League
Boys	Top	25

Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	25		Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
1 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASGreg Brocato   20.01 Y F
2 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASEric Schultz   20.60 Y F
3 3/4/1984 1984 MeetsOHARABlaise Matthews   20.92 Y F
4 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLASChris Jeffers   21.00 Y F
5 3/12/2014 2014 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampsLASNicholas Stachel   21.02 Y F
6 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASVincent Everman   21.06 Y F
7 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsLASAndrew Sideras   21.09 Y F
8* 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLCHSAlbert Augustine   21.15 Y P
8* 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsOHARABill Marcum   21.15 Y F

10 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASGregory Rogers   21.24 Y F
11 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsOHARAPeter Cancila   21.29 Y F
12 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASKyle Shurmur   21.35 Y F
13 3/8/1987 1987 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield   21.38 Y F
14 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASPat Gallagher   21.44 Y F
15 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsSJPTerrence Fenningham   21.47 Y F
16 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsRYANWilliam Urban   21.51 Y P
17 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLASJeff Paul   21.53 Y F
18 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshipsLASBrendan McGoldrick   21.54 Y F
19 1/23/2017 LaSalle @ Upper DublineLASJake Sannem   21.57 Y F
20* 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASJames Mahoney   21.58 Y P
20* 2/15/2013 2013 PCL ChampionshipsLASJoseph Maginnis   21.58 Y F
22 2/15/2013 2013 PCL ChampionshipsLASBrendan Koch   21.59 Y F
23 2/13/2015 2015 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGJoseph Barclay   21.71 Y F
24 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPBill Hurst   21.79 Y F
25 2/19/2010 2010 Phila Catholic League InvitationalRCGabriel Keown   21.81 Y F

Boys   100 Free
1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASGreg Brocato   43.91 Y F
2 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASTed Walker   44.66 Y F
3 3/4/1984 1984 MeetsOHARABlaise Matthews   45.39 Y F
4 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASJake Sannem   45.67 Y F
5 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASEric Schultz   45.68 Y F
6* 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASAndrew Sideras   45.93 Y F
6* 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASGregory Rogers   45.93 Y P
8 3/14/2018 2018 PIAA ChampionshipLASColin Reilly   46.05 Y P
9 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASSean Regan   46.07 Y F

10 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsOHARABill Marcum   46.20 Y F
11 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASChristopher Szekely   46.35 Y P
12 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsSJPMatthew Belecanech   46.38 Y F
13 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASLiam Smith   46.42 Y F
14 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLASChris Jeffers   46.48 Y F
15 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsWOODBrian Daly   46.55 Y F
16 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASPat Gallagher   46.58 Y F
17 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsLASSteve Duncheskie   46.60 Y F
18 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshipsRCGabriel Keown   46.62 Y P
19 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsLASJoseph Maginnis   46.77 Y F
20 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsSJPPatrick Olson   46.95 Y F
21 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsOHARAPeter Cancila   47.09 Y F
22 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshipsLASBrendan McGoldrick   47.17 Y P
23 2/12/2016 2016 Philadelphia Catholic League ChampsLASJoseph Vizza   47.26 Y F
24 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASKyle McElwee   47.27 Y P
25 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsFRJDGJacob Harner   47.35 Y F

Boys   200 Free
1 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsLASJake Sannem 1:34.76 Y F
2 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsSJPMatthew Belecanech 1:36.05 Y F
3 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASJoseph Vizza 1:38.61 Y F
4 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASChristopher Szekely 1:38.88 Y F
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5 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASLiam Smith 1:39.06 Y F
6 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASEvan Holder 1:40.06 Y F
7 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASTed Walker 1:40.34 Y F
8 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASPat Gallagher 1:40.47 Y F
9 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield 1:40.81 Y F

10 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASKyle McElwee 1:41.52 Y F
11 2/15/2013 2013 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPJoseph Petrone 1:42.53 Y F
12 3/5/1995 1995 MeetsLASKyle Gallagher 1:42.64 Y F
13 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASMatt Szekely 1:42.71 Y F
14 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODPeter Gori 1:42.76 Y F
15 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASKevin Durning 1:42.80 Y F
16 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsLASChris Catalino 1:42.86 Y F
17 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsLASPat Healy 1:42.95 Y F
18 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsWOODBrian Daly 1:43.18 Y F
19 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLASBrad Green 1:43.26 Y F
20 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASJohn Welsh 1:43.68 Y F
21 3/3/2002 2002 MeetsOHARABill Marcum 1:44.39 Y F
22 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsSJPMichael DelPizzo 1:44.50 Y F
23 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsOHARAJake Pritz 1:44.58 Y F
24 2/13/2015 2015 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGColin Reilly 1:44.79 Y F
25 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AA Swimming ChampionshipsACHSJohn Howard 1:44.82 Y F

Boys   500 Free
1 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASJake Sannem 4:19.64 Y F
2 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsSJPMatthew Belecanech 4:22.21 Y F
3 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASJoseph Vizza 4:27.05 Y F
4 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASChristopher Szekely 4:29.91 Y F
5 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASEvan Holder 4:31.37 Y F
6 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLASLiam Smith 4:32.76 Y F
7 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsLASPat Healy 4:32.78 Y F
8 3/3/1985 1985 MeetsSJPDrew Hayden 4:33.40 Y F
9 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASKyle McElwee 4:34.33 Y P

10 3/14/2018 2018 PIAA ChampionshipLASJames McErlean 4:35.18 Y P
11 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASPat Gallagher 4:36.63 Y F
12 3/5/1995 1995 MeetsLASKyle Gallagher 4:36.95 Y F
13 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPJoseph Petrone 4:37.08 Y F
14 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsLASChris Catalino 4:38.37 Y F
15 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsSJPShane McKenzie 4:38.87 Y F
16 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASMatt Szekely 4:39.18 Y F
17 2/14/2014 2014 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsLASColin Happ 4:39.21 Y F
18 3/5/2000 2000 MeetsLASBrad Green 4:39.96 Y F
19 3/3/1974 1974 MeetsLASTony Bartle 4:40.70 Y F
20 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASMichael McGee 4:41.82 Y P
21 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsOHARAChris Dormer 4:41.87 Y F
22 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsLASLiam Duffy 4:41.94 Y F
23 2/14/2014 2014 Phila. Catholic League ChampionshipsSJPNicholas Belecanech 4:43.27 Y F
24 3/16/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AA Swimming ChampionshipsACHSJohn Howard 4:43.87 Y P
25 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsSJPScott Dennis 4:45.57 Y F

Boys   100 Back
1 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASVincent Everman   49.67 Y P
2 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASJoseph Maginnis   49.87 Y F
3 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshipsLASRhoads Worster   50.05 Y F
4 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsLASJohn Klein   50.33 Y F
5 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASJacob Lubinski   51.09 Y P
6 2/14/2014 2014 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsLASKyle Shurmur   51.15 Y F
7 2/19/2010 2010 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsSJPMatthew Belecanech   51.60 Y F
8* 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASSamuel Grossi   51.66 Y F
8* 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSJPJoseph Furze   51.66 Y F
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10 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsLASEric Schultz   51.74 Y F
11 1/30/2009 2009 O'Hara @ PrepSJPGreg Mahon   51.98 Y F
12 2/13/2015 2015 PCL ChampionshipsLASJoseph Vizza   52.11 Y F
13 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASJoel Worster   52.17 Y F
14 2/10/2017 2017 PCL ChampionshipsFRJDGColin Reilly   52.45 Y F
15 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsWOODBrian Daly   52.47 Y F
16 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASJoseph Venneri   52.61 Y P
17 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASJohn Kelley   52.76 Y P
18 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLASRobert Queroli   52.79 Y F
19* 2/13/2015 2015 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGJoseph Barclay   52.92 Y F
19* 3/3/2007 2007 PCL ChampsRCAndrew Gillespie   52.92 Y F
21 3/2/2002 2002 PCL ChampsMBAPMatt Carmody   53.14 Y F
22 2/14/2014 2014 Phila. Catholic League ChampionshipsOHARADavid Ciavarelli   53.28 Y F
23 3/7/1999 1999 MeetsLASBrad Green   53.42 Y F
24 2/23/2018 2018 Phila Catholic League ChampionshipsLASJames McErlean   53.43 Y F
25 2/13/2015 2015 District 12 ChampionshipsLASThomas Conroy   53.65 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
1 3/12/2014 2014 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampsLASMichael McBryan   54.97 Y F
2 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsLASDavid Speese   55.95 Y F
3 3/16/2016 2016 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASSean Finlay   56.15 Y F
4 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsFRJDGJacob Harner   56.28 Y F
5 3/12/2014 2014 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampsLASNicholas Stachel   56.63 Y F
6 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AA State ChampionshipsLCHSPatrick Augustine   56.86 Y P
7 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsRYANNicholas Angeny   57.22 Y F
8 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsFRJDGJarred Gettes   57.24 Y P
9 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASBlase Szyszko   57.28 Y F

10 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASHarrison Schultz   57.30 Y F
11 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASBrendan Koch   57.32 Y F
12 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSJPBrandon McKenzie   57.88 Y F
13 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASLuke Maguire   58.30 Y F
14 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AA State ChampionshipsWOODGregory Oprendek   58.36 Y P
15 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASPatrick Cunningham   58.55 Y F
16 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPQuinn Rademaker   58.68 Y F
17 3/8/1992 1992 MeetsLASJohn Weiss   58.70 Y F
18 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsLASIan Carey   58.73 Y F
19* 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsSJPEd Broderick   58.81 Y F
19* 3/12/2014 2014 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampsRYANPaul Rocchi   58.81 Y P
21 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASEvan Parkhill   58.85 Y F
22 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPGrant Proctor   58.96 Y F
23 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASKevin O'Dare   59.08 Y F
24 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASAndrew Pave   59.33 Y F
25 3/12/2014 2014 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampsLASJonathan Brady   59.41 Y P

Boys   100 Fly
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsSJPGreg Mahon   48.13 Y F
2 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASSean Regan   48.84 Y F
3 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield   49.07 Y F
4 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASJoseph Maginnis   49.14 Y F
5 3/14/2018 2018 PIAA ChampionshipLASColin Reilly   49.45 Y F
6 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsLASJacob Lubinski   50.20 Y F
7 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsLASJohn Klein   50.29 Y F
8 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASLuke Maguire   50.30 Y P
9 2/15/2013 2013 PCL ChampionshipsLASGreg Brocato   50.50 Y F

10 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsSJPPatrick Olson   50.54 Y F
11 2/15/2013 2013 PCL ChampionshipsLASGregory Rogers   50.85 Y F
12 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsOHARAPeter Cancila   51.06 Y F
13 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSJPNicholas Belecanech   51.15 Y F
14 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASAndrew Speese   51.21 Y P
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15 2/24/2006 2006 EasternsLASBen Dearden   51.29 Y P
16 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshipsLASPhil LeTcavage   51.34 Y P
17 1/19/2010 Carroll @ LaSalleLASAndrew Sideras   51.70 Y F
18 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASJoel Worster   51.80 Y F
19 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASAdam Dimenna   51.86 Y F
20 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsOHARABill Marcum   51.93 Y F
21 3/4/1990 1990 MeetsOHARARoger Baldino   51.94 Y F
22 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASJames Palmer   51.96 Y F
23 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASLiam McFadden   52.07 Y F
24 2/14/2014 2014 Phila. Catholic League ChampionshipsOHARADavid Ciavarelli   52.14 Y F
25 2/12/2016 2016 Philadelphia Catholic League ChampsLASThomas Rogers   52.28 Y F

Boys   200 IM
1 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsSJPGreg Mahon 1:48.31 Y F
2 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLASVincent Everman 1:50.50 Y F
3 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AAA State ChampionshipsLASRhoads Worster 1:50.67 Y P
4 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsLASSean Regan 1:51.72 Y F
5 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsLASDavid Speese 1:51.73 Y P
6 3/14/2018 2018 PIAA ChampionshipLASJames McErlean 1:51.83 Y F
7 3/13/2013 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASMichael McBryan 1:52.14 Y P
8 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsLASColin Reilly 1:52.30 Y F
9 3/6/1988 1988 MeetsSJPChris Mayfield 1:52.66 Y F

10 3/5/1989 1989 MeetsSJPEd Broderick 1:53.03 Y F
11 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsSJPPatrick Olson 1:53.37 Y F
12 3/14/2012 PIAA Swimming & Diving Boys AAA ChampionshipsSJPGrant Proctor 1:53.59 Y F
13 3/13/2015 2015 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSJPBrandon McKenzie 1:54.07 Y P
14 2/12/2016 2016 Philadelphia Catholic League ChampsLASJake Sannem 1:54.10 Y F
15 2/12/2016 2016 Philadelphia Catholic League ChampsLASSean Finlay 1:54.19 Y F
16 3/6/1994 1994 MeetsLASSteve Duncheskie 1:54.83 Y F
17 3/12/2014 2014 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampsLASColin Happ 1:55.07 Y P
18 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsLASLiam Duffy 1:55.34 Y F
19 3/18/2011 2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming ChampionshipsRYANNicholas Angeny 1:55.61 Y P
20 3/17/2010 2010 PIAA Boys AA State ChampionshipsWOODGregory Oprendek 1:55.64 Y F
21 3/11/2009 2009 PIAA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsLASMichael McGee 1:55.74 Y F
22 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASCj Marck 1:55.94 Y F
23 2/14/2014 2014 Phila. Catholic League ChampionshipsLASJoseph Vizza 1:56.11 Y F
24 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGJacob Harner 1:56.12 Y F
25 2/10/2017 2017 PCL ChampionshipsLASJohn Klein 1:56.27 Y F

Boys   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/30/2014 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MorelandLCHSDylan Yurasits325.90 F
2 2/2/2018 LaSalle @ MalvernLASWill Seely318.70 F
3 12/13/2011 Prep @ Hatboro-HorshamSJPLogan Knauss307.55 F
4 12/20/2016 Malvern Prep @ LaSalleLASWilliam Seeley261.70 F
5 2/6/2009 2009 Judge @ WoodFRJDGBrian Donnelly248.65 F
6 1/23/2015 Judge @ WoodSJPPatrick Woltemate200.90 F
7 2/6/2009 2009 Judge @ WoodFRJDGJim Long186.05 F
8 12/13/2011 Prep @ Hatboro-HorshamSJPKeilan Rademaker181.75 F
9 12/9/2008 2009 Lansdale @ Upper MorelandLCHSSamuel Kraynak177.65 F

10 12/21/2017 Lansdale Catholic @ Upper MerionLCHSKieran O'Donnell177.30 F
11 12/15/2017 2017 Cardinal Classic InvitationalWOODThomas Johnston168.60 F
12 12/20/2016 Malvern Prep @ LaSalleLASArnav Johri167.00 F
13 2/2/2014 Wood @ CarrollACHSChristian Reusche164.70 F
14 2/9/2010 Prep @ LaSalleLASJoe Gorman161.00 F
15 1/27/2014 LaSalle @ WoodWOODJames Brazukas133.30 F
16 12/11/2008 2009 NorthPenn @ LaSalleLASEd Kennan120.95 F
17 2/4/2010 Bonner @ Upper DarbyMBAPTim Rockenbach111.85 F
18 1/31/2017 Prep @ LaSalleSJPRyan Breslin97.15 F
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Boys   1 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPLogan Knauss501.65 F
2 2/14/2014 2014 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSDylan Yurasits496.50 F
3 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsLASWilliam Seeley455.75 F
4 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLASWill Seely439.30 F
5 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 AAA ChampionshipsFRJDGBrian Donnelly403.80 F
6 3/7/1976 1976 MeetsWOODPaul Reibold388.63 F
7 2/23/2007 2007 EasternsSJPSean Rademaker384.40 F
8 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASDaniel Wood382.90 F
9 3/4/2001 2001 MeetsMBAPPatrick Ryan369.65 F

10 2/15/2013 2013 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPKeilan Rademaker333.15 F
11 2/13/2015 2015 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPPatrick Woltemate318.50 F
12 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSSamuel Kraynak315.15 F
13 3/7/2004 2004 MeetsLASDan Marcolina315.10 F
14 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsLCHSKieran O'Donnell302.90 F
15 2/25/2005 2005 EasternsFRJDGJeffery Long294.60 F
16 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsWOODThomas Johnston288.00 F
17 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsLASArnav Johri280.25 F
18 2/22/2008 Eastern 2008LASTom Shiels272.85 F
19 2/22/2008 Eastern 2008LASEddie Kehan257.10 F
20 3/2/2003 2003 MeetsFRJDGNick Kenny168.10 F


